2010 TEXAS
READING CLUB

CATCH THE READING EXPRESS!

Enter your library's name and/or tag line here.
(Type over this text with your own.)
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READER'S NAME:

CITY:!

PHONE #:

SCHOOL!

GRADE:

AGE:

LAST DAY TO TURN IN LOG:

WRITE THE TITLES OF THE BOOKS YOU READ BELOW:
1.

2.

3.

4.

S.

Texas Reading Club is sponsored cooperatively by your local library and the Texas State Library and Archives Commission
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